Rangliste Jungschuitzen Flaach 2016

I - streichresultat

Alle Resultate sind umgerechnet auf 100er-Wertung.
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1. |Hess Marvin 84.8 | 72.7 79 82.4 | 84.7 0 84 82 |81.67
2. |Heydecker [Jan 77.8 | 61.3 - 71.8 | 72.2 75 61 71 70
3. |Andreato [Gianluca | 84.8 | 72.0 | 81 82.4 | 833 | 345 | 76.5 0 82
4. |Schneider [Marvin 66.7 | 67.3 85 69.4 | 77.8 0 75.5 77 0
5. |Frei Hanspeter] 81.8 | 59.3 | 83 | 84.7 | 80.6 | 77.5 0 0 15
6. [Fehr Antonia 75.8 | 74.7 0 83.5 | 83.3 0 0 76 73.33

Freundschaftssch. Volken

Freundschaftssch. Landschlach

Total

Durchschnitt

651.3

72.4

643.1

71.5

596.5

66.3

518.7

57.6

481.9

53.5

466.6

51.8




Rangliste Standardgewehr Flaach 2016
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1.|Grau

2 |Bernhard

Streichresultate

Alle Resultate sind umgerechnet auf 100er-Wertung.



